
o Part Numbering

(Part Number)

Thin Film Circuit Substrates (RUSUBt)

eSubstrate Materials

qProduct ID

RU Thin film Circuit substrate

Pruduct ID

wRepresentative Characteristics

C

R

D

Capacitance

Resistance

Dimension

Code Representative Characteristics

N

A

H

K

U

F

D

Y

Z

X

9

10

39

90

150

250

300

3000

10000

15000

Code  r

TC Tray

Code Packaging

rStructure of metalized film:

tCharacteristic values

yIndividual specification code

uOther specifications

iPackaging

t

1R5K

q

RU

y

01001

r

D

e

H

w

C

u

GT

i

TC

Substrate material code: A=Alumina, N=Aluminum Nitride

ε 

Indicated by 1 alphabet.

Characteristic value by representative characteristics will be 
indicated with 4 digit number

Indicated by 5 digit number.

Indicated by 2 alphabets.


