# Part Numbering

Thin Film Circuit Substrates (RUSUB™)

(Part Number) RU C H D 1R5K 01001 GT TC

# ●Product ID

Pruduct ID	
RU	Thin film Circuit substrate

### 2Representative Characteristics

Code	Representative Characteristics
С	Capacitance
R	Resistance
D	Dimension

#### **3**Substrate Materials

Code	arepsilonr
N	9
Α	10
Н	39
K	90
U	150
F	250
D	300
Υ	3000
Z	10000
Х	15000

Substrate material code: A=Alumina, N=Aluminum Nitride

**4**Structure of metalized film:

Indicated by 1 alphabet.

**5**Characteristic values

Characteristic value by representative characteristics will be indicated with 4 digit number

6 Individual specification code

Indicated by 5 digit number.

**7**Other specifications

Indicated by 2 alphabets.

# 8 Packaging

Code	Packaging
TC	Tray

